BRAND NAME

SALES NAME

MODEL NAME
RECYCLED PLASTICS
WEIGHT

TYPICAL ENERGY
CONSUMPTION (TEC)
PER YEAR

TEC MAX

ENERGY STAR
TESTED VERSION

CATEGORY 2 ETEC

CATEGORY 2 ETEC
MAX

CATEGORY 2 SHORT
IDLE

CATEGORY 2 LONG
IDLE

CATEGORY 2 SLEEP
CATEGORY 2 OFF
BATTERY MIN CYCLES

MINIMUM
RESOLUTION

PANEL SIZE
ASPECT RATIO
TCO CERTIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

CERTIFICATION DATE

EXPIRY DATE

COMMENT

DELL
Latitude 7350
P178G
23,3%

1.6 kg

17.06 kWh

43.31 kWh

8.0

17.06 kWh

43.31 kWh

5136 W

0.684 W

0.684 W
0.396 W

300 cycles

1920x1200

13.3"
16:10

TCO Certified Notebooks 9

N924030419

2024-03-05
2026-03-05

Check carefully on the brand webshop as only some configurations of this product are
certified! ; Only certified configurations are manufactured at factories compliant with TCO
Certified social and environmental criteria;




