

Následující obsah odpovídá obsahu certifikátu na TCO webu:

BRAND NAME	DELL
SALES NAME	Latitude 7350
MODEL NAME	P178G
RECYCLED PLASTICS	23,3%
WEIGHT	1.6 kg
TYPICAL ENERGY CONSUMPTION (TEC) PER YEAR	17.06 kWh
TEC MAX	43.31 kWh
ENERGY STAR TESTED VERSION	8.0
CATEGORY 2 ETEC	17.06 kWh
CATEGORY 2 ETEC MAX	43.31 kWh
CATEGORY 2 SHORT IDLE	5.136 W
CATEGORY 2 LONG IDLE	0.684 W
CATEGORY 2 SLEEP	0.684 W
CATEGORY 2 OFF	0.396 W
BATTERY MIN CYCLES	300 cycles
MINIMUM RESOLUTION	1920x1200
PANEL SIZE	13.3"
ASPECT RATIO	16:10
TCO CERTIFIED	TCO Certified Notebooks 9
CERTIFICATE NUMBER	N924030419
CERTIFICATION DATE	2024-03-05
EXPIRY DATE	2026-03-05
COMMENT	Check carefully on the brand webshop as only some configurations of this product are certified!; Only certified configurations are manufactured at factories compliant with TCO Certified social and environmental criteria;